POS NUM LICENZA

1
2
8
4
5
6
7
8
9

=
NOWUAUWE N

ITA19911128
ITA19950612
ITA19930710
ITA19720905
ITA19800331
ITA19850710
ITA19960115
ITA19840818
ITA19850717
ITA19941231
ITA19981217
ITA19930916
ITA19930216
ITA19970318

ITA19870620
ITA19810826
ITA19830223
ITA19910221

ITA19931203
ITA19990718
ITA19980619

ITA19991007
ITA19950616
ITA19820817
ITA19781221
ITA19830429
ITA19980918
ITA19700709
ITA19760424
ITA19820518

ITA19921216

ITA19821118
ITA19701106
GIO

ITA19860530
ITA19780322
ITA19920730

ITA19920527
ITA19730704
ITA19760413
ITA19870713
ITA19910911
ITA19831209
ITA19931013
ITA19800329
ITA19980203

ITA19991216
ITA19980209
ITA19931130
ITA19860610
GIO
AUT19790325
GIO
ITA19840220

GIO

ITA19680320
ITA19960222
ITA19670511
ITA19620523
ITA19800618
ITA19650902
ITA19650408

ITA19850926

ITA19821121
ITA19881128

ENDURO WINTER TROPHY - Tappa 2
Ciclistica Deivese

Deiva Marina (SP), 11/12/16

ID 19127

CLASSIFICA: PS1 - FUMARUPE - FOCE

CONCORRENTE

GAMENARA Andrea
RAIMONDI Matteo
GUGLIELMUCCI Luca
GENNESI Alessandro
BONAROTTI Alessandro
VERCELLI Alessio
ZUNINO Mattia
BOZZA Davide
CARISSIMI Davide
SETTI Mattia

PARODI Marco
VIGNONE Andrea
CARRUBBA Matteo
TERRAROSSA Igor
DEL SARTO Alessandro
CADEI Luca

DAL POZZO Manuel
PEROTTO Davide
ROVELLI Luca
SABATINI Ruggero
OLIVIERI Giorgio
CASTELLANI Simone
SAVI Marcello
MOSCATELLI Gian Marco
SIRI Luca

ROSSI Stefano
CARRUBBA Matteo
CUNEO Matteo
GILARDO Davide
GIACOBINI Francesco
BOTTINELLI Gerardo
MAI Igor

MENOZZI Francesco
GARBARINO Massimo
MARTINI Simone
ZINANI Mirco
DOMAINE Francois
RICCOMINI Cristiano
FORTUGNO Bruno
ODA Lorenzo
VALLONE Matteo
CECCHETTI Matteo
LUSA Morgan

ORSI Riccardo
BECCHI Bruno
FUGAZZI Sergio
COSTANTINI Thomas
GUSCELLI Torquato
ANDRESELLI Mauro
BACIGALUPO Matteo
PEDRONI Michele
RICIARDULLI Simone
MEDONE Edoardo
MILONE Nicolo'
ANDREANI Alessio
GALLI Francesco
BOLIS Ennio
LANZAROTTI Mirko
GROGGER Georg
GANDINO Matteo
BAZZANI Luca
GUALA Mirco
AGNELLO Mauro
MANZONE Davide
LAGOMARSINO Davide
SEMENZA Marino
ROCCHI Andrea Bruno
ARMINO Francesco
ZORTEA Carlo
MAZZANTI Alberto Massimo
PINDARO Gabriele
GHEZZANI Nicola
OCCHIONE Francesco
DALLARA Daniele
BIONAZ Paolo
RAVAIOLI Gaia

CLS

AN MOTOCLUB

MOTO

ANCILLOTTI FACTORY TEA
TEAM LOCCA

TRACCE TEAM

A.S.D. FREE RIDE TIGUL
BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION
TEAM LOCCA

BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION
BIKE ZONE ALIEN FACTOR
REMO TEAM
REPARTOSPORT-LEECOUGAN
BIKE ZONE ALIEN FACTOR
RIVIERAOUTDOOR

TRIBE TEAM

A.S.D. FREE RIDE TIGUL
ASD VERTICAL BIKE

FIGHT VIELLE

TEAM SCOUT/NUKEPROOF
TEAM VVF

A.S.D. ANDORARACE
CICLISTICA DEIVESE

BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION
TEAM VVF

ASD SPIRITO LIBERO

ASD VERTICAL BIKE

BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION
TEAM SPEED POINT

BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION
TEAM BLU BELGA

TEAM GOOD BIKE - SAVON
TEAM LOCCA

TEAM LOCCA
VALLELVOBIKE

PEDRONI CYCLES RACING
CICLISTICA DEIVESE
CICLISTICA BICISPORT
ASD VERTICAL BIKE

RDR ITALIA FACTORY TEA
TEAM JOLLY BIKE

TEAM BC TIME

TRACCE TEAM

TEAM JOLLY BIKE

MTB CESENA A.S.D.

TEAM JOLLY BIKE
BELTRAMI TSA GRAVITY G
TEAM BLU BELGA

TEAM VVF
FIRENZEFREERIDE ASD
A.S.D. AS PRIERO

TEAM VVF

PEDRONI CYCLES RACING
BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION
CICLISTICA DEIVESE

TEAM VVF

REMO TEAM

A.S.D. BIKE STORE MTB
GUIDE MTB VALLE BREMBA

DOWNHILL VEREIN INN

TEAM BLU BELGA
ASD CICLI GUIZZRDI

TEAM VVF

BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION
TEAM GOOD BIKE - SAVON
TEAM BIKE O' CLOCK OVE
PGV BIKING A.S.D.

CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE
HUTR

ASD VERTICAL BIKE

A.S.D. BIKE STORE MTB
ASD BIKE STATION FILOD
ASD VERTICAL BIKE

RDR ITALIA FACTORY TEA
BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION

CAT REG

FEDERAZIONE ITALIAM

Cronometris
1~

!

i

NETTO DIST.
3'01.79

3'07.15 5.36
3'08.38 6.59
3'09.99 8.20
3'10.29 8.50
3'12.10 10.31
3'13.21 11.42
3'13.29 11.50
3'13.56 11.77
3'13.71 11.92
3'17.12 15.33
3'17.50 15.71
3'18.71 16.92
3'20.05 18.26
3'20.91 19.12
3'21.26 19.47
3'21.29 19.50
3'22.77 20.98
3'23.28 21.49
3'23.61 21.82
3'24.45 22.66
3'24.61 22.82
3'25.17 23.38
3'25.24 23.45
3'25.62 23.83
3'26.46 24.67
3'26.67 24.88
3'26.90 25.11
3'27.04 25.25
3'27.38 25.59
3'27.49 25.70
3'27.50 25.71
3'27.59 25.80
3'27.86 26.07
3'28.27 26.48
3'28.89 27.10
3'29.40 27.61
3'29.45 27.66
3'30.39 28.60
3'30.70 28.91
3'31.42 29.63
3'31.90 30.11
3'32.14 30.35
3'32.39 30.60
3'32.72 30.93
3'32.75 30.96
3'33.19 31.40
3'33.37 31.58
3'33.45 31.66
3'33.57 31.78
3'33.97 32.18
3'34.59 32.80
3'35.83 34.04
3'36.35 34.56
3'36.54 34.75
3'36.62 34.83
3'37.15 35.36
3'38.50 36.71
3'38.52 36.73
3'38.67 36.88
3'38.72 36.93
3'39.07 37.28
3'39.20 37.41
3'39.66 37.87
3'39.76 37.97
3'39.78 37.99
3'40.01 38.22
3'40.33 38.54
3'40.63 38.84
3'43.86 42.07
3'43.91 42.12
3'45.50 43.71
3'47.13 45.34
3'47.53 45.74
3'47.89 46.10
3'48.56 46.77
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POS

NUM LICENZA

ITA19690129
ITA19830218
GIO

ITA19810321
ITA19750226
GIO

GIOo

ITA19660820
ITA19870504
ITA19601007
ITA19990621
ITA19811112
ITA19830227
ITA19860512
ITA19870302
GIO

ITA19801110
ITA19900913
ITA19960322

ITA19780907
ITA19670604

ITA19840817
GIO
ITA19820521

ITA19660321

ITA19850131
GIO

ITA19681218
ITA19881016
ITA19680420
ITA19850306
GIO

ITA19651030

ITA19750221
ITA19810624
GIO
ITA19590805
ITA19710504
GIO
GIOo
ITA19890817
ITA19851107
ITA19590108
ITA19621031
ITA19730316
ITA19861010
GIO
ITA19551203
GIO
GIO
ITA19830925
GIOo

CONCORRENTE

MARCHESE Francesco
PODESTA Gianluca
BARALDI Mattia
CARDINALI Alessandro
MAGNANI Massimo
GIUNTA Simone
MEZZACASA Federico
DI GENNARO Roberto
CACCHIOLI Gianluca
SEGALA Alberto
GROSSI Federico
GHISONI Samuele
MUSA Emanuele
ROCCA Paolo
CASTAGNETI Luca
BLUNDA Francesco
MATTIOLI Francesco
LONZI Ennio
ROLLERI Karim

SIOLI Marco
MELCHIORRE Alessandro
DON Bruno

SALVIATI Alessio
ROSSI Antonio
NIETANTE Marco
VENTURA Daniele
CASSERI Christian
NICOLINI Marco
SANGUINETTI Alessio
PARODI Claudio
ALBORGHETTI Riccardo
PERRONE Daniele
REBAUDI Francesco
BOCCHI Mattia
LEVRIERI Gabriele
AMELIO Federica
EORDEA Nicolo'
BARBIERI Andrea
GUADAGNI Michele
MUZZARELLI Marco
MACCARINI Mauro
SCAPARRA Luca Vito
BRASA Roberto
PINARDI Gianluca
FORNARI Andrea
MARCHETTI Gionata
FOSCHIA Erik
CABRINI Matteo
MADONNINI Marco
BERETTA Antonio
BERNABOQO' Giorgio
CARZOLIO Luca
CINZIA Oliva
BAZZANI Elena
RUDELLI Gianluigi
PERONI Emilio
LUCCHINI Francesca
PARVOLI Stefano
SCARRONE Danilo

CLS

AN

MOTOCLUB

REMO TEAM
TEAM BLU BELGA

PGV BIKING A.S.D.
TEAM BLU BELGA

BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION
TEAM BLU BELGA

TEAMBS D.H. & CO. AS
TEAM SPEED POINT

ASD SPIRITO LIBERO

TEAM BLU BELGA

TEAM VVF

TEAM BLU BELGA

FIRENZEFREERIDE ASD
A.S.D. BIKE STORE MTB
A.S.D. FREE RIDE TIGUL

A.S.D. BIKE STORE MTB
DUSTDEVILS C.T. ASD
ASD VERTICAL BIKE
TEAM JOLLY BIKE

ASD ZANZARA TIGER

ASD VERTICAL BIKE

TEAM VVF

ASD VERTICAL BIKE

BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION

ASD GSR FERRERO

REMO TEAM

GB RIFAR MONDRAKER ASD
MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM
ALESSIBICI

PEDRONI CYCLES RACING
ASD VERTICAL BIKE

ASD GUMASIO

MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D.
FIGHT VIELLE

MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM
TEAM JOLLY BIKE

FIGHT VIELLE

TEAM VVF

MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM
BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION
RIVIERAOUTDOOR

TEAM BC TIME

TEAM BS D.H. & CO. AS

TEAM JOLLY BIKE

MOTO

CAT REG

NETTO DIST.
3'49.27 47.48
3'49.27 47.48
3'50.69 48.90
3'51.02 49.23
3'51.93 50.14
3'52.70 50.91
3'52.95 51.16
3'53.14 51.35
3'53.34 51.55
3'53.55 51.76
3'53.57 51.78
3'53.61 51.82
3'54.15 52.36
3'54.67 52.88
3'55.05 53.26
3'55.57 53.78
3'55.78 53.99
3'56.47 54.68
3'56.90 55.11
3'57.01 55.22
3'57.39 55.60
3'58.16 56.37
3'58.26 56.47
3'58.68 56.89
3'59.09 57.30
4'00.25 58.46
4'00.31 58.52
4'00.65 58.86
4'00.77 58.98
4'01.36 59.57
4'01.68 59.89
4'05.09 1'03.30
4'05.95 1'04.16
4'06.27 1'04.48
4'08.41 1'06.62
4'09.04 1'07.25
4'12.02 1'10.23
4'12.90 1'11.11
4'13.15 1'11.36
4'14.71 1'12.92
4'17.38 1'15.59
4'18.93 1'17.14
4'19.06 1'17.27
4'22.34 1'20.55
4'25.00 1'23.21
4'25.32 1'23.53
4'25.78 1'23.99
4'34.47 1'32.68
4'35.09 1'33.30
4'35.12 1'33.33
4'38.40 1'36.61
4'51.62 1'49.83
5'02.66 2'00.87
5'05.11 2'03.32
5'06.45 2'04.66
5'09.01 2'07.22
5'33.58 2'31.79
5'42.92 2'41.13
7'01.25 3'59.46
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